milKit - Important Safety information regarding milKit booster products

Important Safety information regarding milKit booster products

12-Jun-2018

We have received reports concerning the milKit tubeless booster products recently launched to the market. It is possible that parts may become detached from the booster during inflation.

Before the milKit tubeless booster products were released to market, we subjected them to the latest state of the art safety tests, no problems were encountered.

We are checking whether the problems are caused by a manufacturing defect or appliance failure.

However, in order to exclude any risks, we would like you to stop using all milKit boosters and contact the retailer of your milKit booster in order to follow the product recall.

All milKit tubeless booster products sold so far may be affected.

For further information if you have any questions, please contact

We apologise to all affected customers for any inconvenience that may arise and will do everything in our power to resolve any problems as quickly as possible.

Sport Components AG, Nordstrasse 174, 8037 Zurich, Switzerland.

milKit Booster head
milKit Booster head